Type BM5ABulletin
D104576X012
February 2024
Type BM5A Slam-Shut Valve
Figure 1. Type BM5A Slam-Shut Valve
Features
• Axial Flow design with fully balanced sliding
shutter valve

Indicate Underpressure Trip Point �
- continued -
Ordering Guide
Body Size
  DN 25 / NPS 1***
  DN 50 / NPS 2***
  DN 80 / NPS 3***
  DN 100 / NPS 4***
  DN 150 / NPS 6***
End Connection
  CL300 RF Flanged***
  CL600 RF Flanged***
Controller Type (Select One)
   Type OS/80X-BP***
   Type OSA/80X-BP***
   Type OS/80X-BPA-D***
   Type OSA/80X-BPA-D***
   Type OS/80X-MPA-D***
   Type OSA/80X-MPA-D***
   Type OS/80X-APA-D***
   Type OSA/80X-APA-D***
   Type OS/84X***
   Type OSA/84X***
   Type OS/88X***
   Type OSA/88X***
   Type OS/80X-PN***
   Type OSA/80X-PN***
   Type OS/84X-PN***
   Type OSA/84X-PN***
Ordering Information
When ordering, complete the ordering guide on this page.
Refer to the Specifications section on page 2. Review
the description to the right of each specification and the
information in each referenced table or figure. Specify
your choice whenever a selection is offered.
Type BM5A
Facebook.com/EmersonAutomationSolutions
LinkedIn.com/company/emerson-automation-solutions
Twitter.com/emr_automation
Emerson
Tartarini-NaturalGas.com
D104576X012 © 2020, 2024 Emerson Process Management Regulator
Technologies, Inc. All rights reserved. 02/24.
The Emerson logo is a trademark and service mark of Emerson
Electric Co. All other marks are the property of their prospective owners.
Tartarini™ is a mark owned by O.M.T. Officina Meccanica
Tartarini s.r.l., a business of Emerson Automation Solutions.
The contents of this publication are presented for informational
purposes only, and while every effort has been made to ensure their
accuracy, they are not to be construed as warranties or guarantees,
express or implied, regarding the products or services described herein
or their use or applicability. All sales are governed by our terms and
conditions, which are available upon request. We reserve the right to
modify or improve the designs or specifications of such products at any
time without notice.
Emerson Process Management Regulator Technologies, Inc does not
assume responsibility for the selection, use or maintenance of any
product. Responsibility for proper selection, use and maintenance of any
Emerson Process Management Regulator Technologies, Inc. product
remains solely with the purchaser.
Emerson Process Management s.r.l
Emerson Automation Solutions - Stabilimento di/Site of: Castel Maggiore - Bologna
Sede Legale/Legal Entity: Piazza Meda 5, 20121 Milano, Italy
Sede Amministrativa/Administrative Headquarters: OMT Tartarini, Via Clodoveo Bonazzi 43,
40013 Castel Maggiore (Bologna), Italy
C.F. - P.I. e R.I. di MI 13186130152 - REA di MI/n.1622916
Direz. e Coord. (art. 2497 bis CC): EMERSON ELECTRIC CO. St. Louis (USA) Socio Unico
Americas
McKinney, Texas 75070 USA
T � +1 800 558 5853
+1 972 548 3574
Europe